Cawangan Pahang Kampus Jengka

Tarikh : 6/20/2021 1:31:47

Dr. Eng. Muslim Petroleum Engineering, Faculty Of Engineering Universitas Islam Riau

IMIT SIC 2021: LETTER OF PARTICIPATION ACCEPTANCE AND PAYMENT QUOTATION

We are pleased to inform you that your submission has been **accepted** for the International Malaysia-Indonesia-Thailand Symposium on Innovation and Creativity (iMIT SIC 2021) which will be held on 24th August 2021.

Particulars/ Detail:

Principal Investigator / Project Leader : Dr. Eng. Muslim Institution : Universitas Islam Riau : aprisiswanto@eng.uir.ac.id

ID Number : ST149

Competition Category : Category B : Professional (Academic/Non-Academic)

Project Title : Smart Oil Well Control And Monitoring Based On Internet Of

Things And Machine Learning

Entry Fees : USD15

Please note that ALL accepted extended abstract will be published in our e-PROCEEDING with e-ISBN and e-CERTIFICATE of participation will be issued. The presentation video can be submitted via this link https://forms.gle/UGi3qjMWRGVwyEhW8 latest by 23rd July 2021 along with the proof of payment.

Payment for the conference can be made through the website https://imitsic2021.com. Failure to submit the presentation video along with the proof of payment by the due date may result in your application being rejected. Please feel free to contact us by email at imitsic2021@uitm.edu.my regarding any track related enquiry.

We congratulate you for your product success and look forward to your participation in the iMIT SIC 2021.

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Mohd Nazri Wan Abdul Rahman
Chairman
International Malaysia-Indonesia-Thailand Symposium on Innovation and Creativity (iMIT SIC 2021)
Universiti Teknologi MARA Pahang
imitsic2021@uitm.edu.my

Bah.Penyelidikan & Jaringan Industri

Universiti Teknologi MARA Cawangan Pahang

Kampus Jengka 26400 Bandar Tun Abdul Razak Jengka Pahang, MALAYSIA

Tel: (+609)460 2389 Fax: (+609)-4602455

